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CRpES 2022/10/15 20:30 .
L —X Btk 20:05:43
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
17 27.447 +0.603  20:18:53.312
(CR-10) LOEE 2 18 27.563 +0.719  20:19:20.875
1 30.452 13.681 20:11:38.398 19 26.887 +0.043  20:19:47.762
2 27.394 +0.623 20:12:05.792 20 27.866 +1.022  20:20:15.628
3 27.164 +0.393  20:12:32.956 21 27.098 +0.254  20:20:42.726
4 26.886 +0.115 20:12:59.842 22 27.321 +0.477  20:21:10.047
5 27.213 +0.442  20:13:27.055
6 27.195 +0.424  20:13:54.250 (CR-5) DLPFE 2
7 27.074 +0.303  20:14:21.324 1 30.804 +4.008  20:11:39.867
8 27.066 +0.295  20:14:48.390 2 27.934 +1.138  20:12:07.801
9 27.059 +0.288 20:15:15.449 3 27.388 +0.592  20:12:35.189
10 26.872 +0.101  20:15:42.321 4 27.415 +0.619  20:13:02.604
11 27.456 +0.685  20:16:09.777 5 27.206 +0.410  20:13:29.810
12 27.024 +0.253  20:16:36.801 6 27.048 +0.252  20:13:56.858
13 27.370 +0.599  20:17:04.171 7 27.081 +0.285  20:14:23.939
14 27.073 +0.302 20:17:31.244 8 27.117 +0.321  20:14:51.056
15 26.996 +0.225  20:17:58.240 9 27.271 +0.475  20:15:18.327
16 27.386 +0.615  20:18:25.626 10 26.884 +0.088  20:15:45.211
17 27.228 +0.457 20:18:52.854 11 27.224 +0.428 20:16:12.435
18 27.559 +0.788  20:19:20.413 12 27.234 +0.438  20:16:39.669
19 26.771 20:19:47.184 13 27.061 +0.265 20:17:06.730
20 27.231 +0.460 20:20:14.415 14 26.915 +0.119  20:17:33.645
21 27.119 +0.348  20:20:41.534 15 27.231 +0.435  20:18:00.876
22 27.148 +0.377 20:21:08.682 16 27.408 +0.612  20:18:28.284
17 26.990 +0.194  20:18:55.274
(C3-9) ot 2 18 27.170 +0.374  20:19:22.444
1 29.752 +2.709 20:11:37.086 19 26.924 +0.128  20:19:49.368
2 27.516 +0.473  20:12:04.602 20 27.302 +0.506  20:20:16.670
3 27.248 +0.205 20:12:31.850 21 27.194 +0.398  20:20:43.864
4 27.319 +0.276  20:12:59.169 22 26.796 20:21:10.660
5 27.240 +0.197  20:13:26.409
6 27.103 +0.060  20:13:53.512 (CR-8) hDIrdr 2
7 27.145 +0.102  20:14:20.657 1 31.243 +3.882  20:11:40.095
8 27.149 +0.106 20:14:47.806 2 28.066 +0.705 20:12:08.161
9 27.216 +0.173 20:15:15.022 3 27.761 +0.400 20:12:35.922
10 27.111 +0.068  20:15:42.133 4 28.032 +0.671  20:13:03.954
11 27.408 +0.365 20:16:09.541 5 27.575 +0.214  20:13:31.529
12 27.051 +0.008  20:16:36.592 6 27.867 +0.506  20:13:59.396
13 27.299 +0.256  20:17:03.891 7 27.653 +0.292  20:14:27.049
14 27.112 +0.069 20:17:31.003 8 27.379 +0.018  20:14:54.428
15 27.043 20:17:58.046 9 27.611 +0.250 20:15:22.039
16 27.281 +0.238 20:18:25.327 10 27.714 +0.353  20:15:49.753
17 27.318 +0.275 20:18:52.645 11 27.891 +0.530 20:16:17.644
18 27.214 +0.171  20:19:19.859 12 27.499 +0.138  20:16:45.143
19 27.090 +0.047 20:19:46.949 13 27.551 +0.190 20:17:12.694
20 27.233 +0.190  20:20:14.182 14 27.702 +0.341  20:17:40.396
21 27.384 +0.341 20:20:41.566 15 27.380 +0.019 20:18:07.776
22 27.774 +0.731  20:21:09.340 16 27.361 20:18:35.137
17 27.654 +0.293  20:19:02.791
(Ci-1) =<n 2 18 27.581 +0.220  20:19:30.372
1 29.568 +2.724 20:11:37.942 19 35.046 +7.685  20:20:05.418
2 27.136 +0.292  20:12:05.078 20 27.753 +0.392  20:20:33.171
3 26.998 +0.154 20:12:32.076 21 27.607 +0.246  20:21:00.778
4 27.307 +0.463  20:12:59.383 22 27.902 +0.541  20:21:28.680
5 27.211 +0.367  20:13:26.594
6 27.184 +0.340  20:13:53.778
7 27.119 +0.275  20:14:20.897
8 27.646 +0.802  20:14:48.543
9 27.300 +0.456  20:15:15.843
10 27.002 +0.158  20:15:42.845
11 27.172 +0.328  20:16:10.017
12 27.050 +0.206  20:16:37.067
13 27.528 +0.684  20:17:04.595
14 27.086 +0.242  20:17:31.681
15 26.844 20:17:58.525
16 27.340 +0.496  20:18:25.865
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TA L5~

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fERZH : 2022/10/16 13:34:41



